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Royal Copenhagen - Black Fluted Mega Tasse
mit hohem Henkel 25cl

Allgemeine Informationen

Price

SKU

Details

Lieferzeit
EAN
Manufacturer

MaRe

Material

80,00 €
1062483

10 Tage
5705140739203
Royal Copenhagen
Breite: 8,5 cm, Hohe: 9,0 cm, Fassung 25 cl o

Porzellan

Lothar John GmbH & Co. KG
Rostocker Str. 10

30880 Laatzen

+49 5102 91 55 30 ()
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